
Lent – Easter 2019 | March 6 – April 21 

 

Date Day Text Notes 

5 Mar Tue  Shrove Tuesday 

6 Mar  Wed Luke 1:1-45 Ash Wednesday 

7 Mar  Thu Luke 1:46-80  

8 Mar  Fri Luke 2  

9 Mar  Sat   

10 Mar  Sun   

11 Mar  Mon Luke 3  

12 Mar  Tue Luke 4  

13 Mar  Wed Luke 5  

14 Mar  Thu Luke 6  

15 Mar  Fri Luke 7  

16 Mar  Sat   

17 Mar  Sun   

18 Mar  Mon Luke 8  

19 Mar  Tue Luke 9:1-27  

20 Mar  Wed Luke 9:28-62  

21 Mar  Thu Luke 10  

22 Mar  Fri Luke 11  

23 Mar  Sat   

24 Mar  Sun   

25 Mar  Mon Luke 12:1-24  

Date Day Text Notes 

26 Mar  Tue Luke 12:35-59  

27 Mar  Wed Luke 13  

28 Mar  Thu Luke 14  

29 Mar  Fri Luke 15  

30 Mar  Sat   

31 Mar  Sun   

1 Apr  Mon Luke 16  

2 Apr  Tue Luke 17  

3 Apr  Wed Luke 18:1-17  

4 Apr  Thu Luke 18:18-43  

5 Apr  Fri Luke 19:1-27  

6 Apr  Sat   

7 Apr  Sun   

8 Apr  Mon Luke 19:28-48  

9 Apr  Tue Luke 20  

10 Apr  Wed Luke 21  

11 Apr  Thu Luke 22:1-38  

12 Apr  Fri Luke 22:39-71  

13 Apr  Sat   

14 Apr  Sun  Palm Sunday 

15 Apr  Mon Luke 23:1-25  

16 Apr  Tue Luke 23:26-56  

17 Apr  Wed Luke 24:-35  

18 Apr  Thu Luke 24:36-54 Maundy 
Thursday 

19 Apr  Fri  Good Friday 

20 Apr  Sat   

21 Apr Sun  Easter 

 
Tuesdays  
7pm @ the Fox’s  
7pm @ the Clark’s (every 2nd week) 
1:30pm | 7pm @ OCC Read Reflect Refresh 
 

OCC 
64 colborne st e  orillia  on  

705.329.2139  info@occweb.org 
www.facebook.com/occweb  www.occweb.org  



 


